THE DATASHEET OF
AH1809-Z-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AH1809
Document number: DS35523  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 13
February 2015

TA (°C) 25 50 60 70 80 85 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
PD (mW) 230 184 166 147 129 120 110 92 74 55 37 18 0
Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
Bulk 7” Tape and Reel Ammo Box
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
Quantity
Part
Number
Suffix
AH1809-W-7 Z SC59 NA NA 3,000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH1809-Z-7 Z SOT553 NA NA 3,000/Tape & Reel -7 NA NA
AH1809-P-B P SIP-3L 1000 -B NA NA NA NA
AH1809-P-A P SIP-3L NA NA NA NA 4,000/Box  -A
Notes: 12.  Ammo Box is for SIP-3L Spread Lead.
 13.  Bulk is for SIP-3L Straight Lead.
0
100